-v-

L ) (J 04/01/2014

A

Application

ApplicationType

1200001972
1400000538
1400000653
1400000718
1400000719
1400000720
1400000721
1400000722
1400000723
1400000724
1400000725
1400000726
1400000727
1400000728
1400000729
1400000730
1400000731
1400000732
1400001056
1400001062
1400001079
1400001086
1400001130
1400001161
1400001191
1400001203
1400001235
1400001246
1400001256
1400001257
1400001271
1400001296

00152.rpt

CELLULAR TOWER

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

NEW COMMERCIAL MOTELS HOTELS CABINS

NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
RESIDENTIAL MULTI FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
NEW COMMERCIAL OFFICES BANKS & PROFESSIONAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ADDITION NONRESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ADDITION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

thru 04/30/2014

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
04/10/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/21/2014 BLD4

04/10/2014 BLDI

04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/24/2014 BLD1

04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/24/2014 BLD1

04/24/2014 BLDI

04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/24/2014 BLD1

04/24/2014 BLD1

04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/24/2014 BLDI1

04/24/2014 BLD1

04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/24/2014 BLD1

04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/24/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
04/16/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/10/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/11/2014 BLD1

04/11/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/17/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/11/2014 BLD4

04/11/2014 BLD5

04/01/2014 BLDS

04/28/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/11/2014 BLD1

04/16/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/16/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/08/2014 BLD4

04/14/2014 BLD3

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

Address

3104 S OLD 63 VERIZ

503 SILVER THORNE DR
1400 CREEKWOOD PKWY
3700 W BROADWAY

3700 W BROADWAY GAR 1
3702 W BROADWAY

3702 W BROADWAY GAR 1
3702 W BROADWAY GAR 2
3704 W BROADWAY

3704 W BROADWAY GAR 1
3706 W BROADWAY

3712 W BROADWAY

3712 W BROADWAY GAR 1
3712 W BROADWAY GAR 2
3714 W BROADWAY

3714 W BROADWAY GAR 1
3716 W BROADWAY

3718 W BROADWAY

1600 E BROADWAY

1200 E BROADWAY

2801 WOODARD DR

303 N KEENE ST STE 103
3900 FORUM BLVD

812 RED OAK LN

525 N KEENE ST STE 201
505 E NIFONG BLVD STE 104
100 E BUSINESS LOOP 70
2000 DOGWOOD LN

3100 W BROADWAY

405 E NIFONG BLVD

1740 E ELDORADO DR
2011 CORONA RD STE 103

Name

Centurytell of Missouri

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
THOMAS CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

PAT KELLY

REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG
PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
FORUM BLVD CHRISTIAN CHURCH
Wayne Soucie

TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
PAGLIACCIS,INC

BEAR CLAW CONSTRUCTION MANAGEM
SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HY-VEE WEITZ CONSTRUCTION
HY-VEE WEITZ CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
NAIL AND SCREW CONSTRUCTION

5/1/2014

Valuation

$12,000
$10,610
$7,992,815
$4,560,799
$48,916
$5,920,429
$48,916
$48,916
$4,560,799
$48,916
$85,122
$5,920,324
$48,916
$48,916
$4,792,379
$48,916
$4,176,717
$3,891,196
$400,000
$200,000
$1,700,000
$50,000
$1,858,600
$7,500
$700,000
$70,000
$175,000
$128,000
$62,800
$56,500
$23,864
$35,000



-v-

A

Application ApplicationType

1400001364 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001409 MECHANICAL

1400001447 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001448 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001479 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001514 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001515 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001517 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001530 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001532 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001540 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001541 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001542 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001543 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001545 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1400001548 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001553 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001561 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001566 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001567 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001568 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001570 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001572 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001574 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001578 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400001582 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001583 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001585 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001599 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1400001600 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001604 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1400001607 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

00152.rpt

04/01/2014

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

thru 04/30/2014

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
04/01/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/16/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/16/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/23/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/11/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/10/2014 BLD4

04/10/2014 BLD4

04/10/2014 BLD4

04/01/2014  BLDG

04/03/2014  BLDG

04/03/2014  BLDG

04/03/2014  BLDG

04/03/2014  BLDG

04/03/2014  BLDG

04/02/2014  DEMO

04/02/2014 BLD4

04/03/2014 BLD4

04/04/2014  BLDG

04/04/2014 BLD4

04/07/2014 BLD4

04/23/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/10/2014 BLD4

04/07/2014  BLDG

04/07/2014  BLDG

04/07/2014  BLDG

04/08/2014  BLDG

04/11/2014 BLDG

04/08/2014 BLD4

04/22/2014  BLDG

04/10/2014 BLD4

04/14/2014 BLD4

04/11/2014 BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

Name

2540 BROADWAY BLUFFS DR STE 103COIL CONSTRUCTION INC

1001 ROGERS ST

3401 BERRYWOOD DR STE 104
2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 314
120 E NIFONG BLVD STE A
2601 PINE TREE LN

101 W NORTH CEDAR LAKE DR
2605 PINE TREE LN

5426 STEEPLECHASE DR

3106 CRAPE MYRTLE DR

5010 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP
4709 VALHALLA CT

4150 JUNIPER PL

4152 JUNIPER PL

904 SPENCER AVE

203 GONDOLIER DR

3613 SCOTTSON WAY

6412 SHALLOW RIVER DR

210 THIRD AVE

1102 MERRILL CT

2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 604
3502 BARKSDALE MILL DR
6200 BRIDLE BEND DR

4111 ABBINGTON TER

4207 SPRING CRESS DR

4711 VALHALLA CT

904 OLD HAWTHORNE DRIVE EAST
2023 WOLCOTT DR

2708 BRISTOL LAKE DR

5512 DALCROSS DR

3904 BENT OAK DR

3102 WISTERIA LN

REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

DICK OTKE CONSTRUCTION
SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HERCON CONSTRUCTION
JPPCS,INC

JPPCS,INC

JPPCS,INC

EINSPAHR CONSTRUCTION, INC
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
PRECISION HOMES OF COLUMBIA
PRECISION HOMES OF COLUMBIA
Bernard Dothage

Gianina Beusan

NAUGLECO LLC

A T FRAMING CONSTRUCTION LLC
JASON M & CHARLOTTE CORRADO
ASAP CONTRACTING & ROOFING LLC
HUEBERT BUILDERS INC

CAMEO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, L
LIFESTYLE HOMES, INC

MIKE HAYNES CONST

HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION
ANNE AND CARL ORAZIO

Zachary Girard

JPPCS,INC

JPPCS,INC

BLAIR CONSTRUCTION

5/1/2014

Valuation

$24,500
$350,000
$85,000
$20,000
$15,000
$11,000
$10,000
$11,000
$379,000
$200,000
$310,749
$388,739
$130,000
$130,000
$0
$5,000
$16,000
$320,000
$500
$22,128
$17,500
$11,817
$550,000
$250,000
$19,852
$285,000
$460,000
$1,500
$220,000
$9,635
$8,823
$260,000



-v-

A

Application ApplicationType

1400001608 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001609 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001610 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400001616 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001617 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001618 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001620 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001624 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001625 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001626 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001627 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001630 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001636 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001639 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONHOUSEKEEPING SHELTE
1400001640 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400001646 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001647 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001648 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001649 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001652 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001656 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001657 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001658 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001659 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001661 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001662 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001663 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001664 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001666 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001668 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001669 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001670 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

thru 04/30/2014
PermitDate Type PermitDescription
04/10/2014 BLD4
04/11/2014  BLDG
04/10/2014 BLDG
04/11/2014 BLD4
04/11/2014 BLD4
04/14/2014  BLDG
04/14/2014 BLD4
04/14/2014 BLD4
04/14/2014  BLDG
04/15/2014  BLDG
04/15/2014  BLDG
04/15/2014  BLDG
04/15/2014 BLD4
04/21/2014 BLD1
04/15/2014 BLDG
04/16/2014  BLDG
04/16/2014  BLDG
04/16/2014  BLDG
04/16/2014  BLDG
04/16/2014 BLDG
04/16/2014 BLD4
04/18/2014 BLD4
04/18/2014 BLD4
04/25/2014 BLD4
04/17/2014 BLD4
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/17/2014 BLD4
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/17/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/17/2014 BLD4

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

Address

2014 OAK POINT CT

1606 BOOT SPUR CT

2201 DANFORTH CT

1400 PRATT ST

1402 PRATT ST

3609 FLATWATER DR

202 W ASH ST

4009 SOUTHERN PINE CT

4707 VALHALLA CT

3113 CRAPE MYRTLE DR

3304 CRAPE MYRTLE DR

5012 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP
4415 OAK VIEW DR

800 W BUSINESS LOOP 70

108 CRESTMERE AVE

1764 LINKSIDE DR

1768 LINKSIDE DR

1772 LINKSIDE DR

6213 SIGNATURE RDG

6209 SIGNATURE RDG

13 LEMMON DR

2206 OAK HARBOR CT

4610 GARDEN GROVE DR

511 HARDIN ST

1009 AGAIN ST

5002 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP
810 W GREEN MEADOWS RD
5018 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP
5016 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP
3710 LENOIR ST

3705 FORUM BLVD BLDG 8 OFC
3017 HADEN DR

Name

Paul Bateson

GRANT CONSTRUCTION

Steve Fox

WILLIAM DEE & LUCILLE M
WILLIAM MONTPLAISIR &

JAMES FENCING

JPPCS,INC

VINEYARD CONSTRUCTION
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
Greg Harmon

U-HAUL, INC.

SAM COY CONST INC

R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
CUMMINGS CONST CO

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
SCOTT ROOFING, LLC

JQB CONSTRUCTION

AARON'S BUILDING

JQB CONSTRUCTION

JQB CONSTRUCTION

ENRICH CONSTRUCTION & REMODELI
ADVANTAGE CONSTRUCTION, INC
Nancy Baker

5/1/2014

Valuation

$10,000
$175,000
$42,396
$6,550
$8,000
$80,000
$21,650
$10,000
$285,000
$310,000
$185,000
$245,000
$15,000
$2,500
$8,000
$117,360
$171,280
$149,120
$224,080
$237,520
$40,000
$16,359
$16,436
$8,317
$5,450
$120,000
$19,500
$120,000
$100,000
$60,000
$350,000
$5,000
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@ (J 04/01/2014 thru 04/30/2014

A

Application ApplicationType

1400001671 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001674 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001675 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001677 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001678 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001679 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001680 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001681 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001682 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001683 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001684 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001685 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001686 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1400001693 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001695 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001696 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001700 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001716 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400001719 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001720 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001722 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001724 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001734 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400001740 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001741 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001743 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001748 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001749 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001750 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1400001752 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1400001753 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1400001754 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

00152.rpt

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014 BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014 BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014  BLDG
04/18/2014 BLD4
04/21/2014 BLDG
04/22/2014  BLDG
04/21/2014 BLD4
04/22/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
04/22/2014  BLDG
04/22/2014 BLD4
04/22/2014 BLD4
04/23/2014  BLDG
04/23/2014  BLDG
04/24/2014  BLDG
04/24/2014 BLD4
04/24/2014 BLD4
04/25/2014 BLDG
04/25/2014 BLD4
04/25/2014  BLDG
04/25/2014  BLDG
04/25/2014 BLD4
04/28/2014 BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

901 OLD HAWTHORNE DRIVE EAST
1701 LINKSIDE DR

1705 LINKSIDE DR

1709 LINKSIDE DR

1713 LINKSIDE DR

1717 LINKSIDE DR

1721 LINKSIDE DR

1725 LINKSIDE DR

1729 LINKSIDE DR

1733 LINKSIDE DR

1737 LINKSIDE DR

1741 LINKSIDE DR

1745 LINKSIDE DR

300 SCOTT BLVD

1802 LABRADOR DR

1300 GLASGOW DR

508 CAMPUSVIEW DR
2513 SOLD 63 STE 103
6510 GOLD FINCH CT

4805 NORFOLK CT

204 MELBOURNE ST

1514 HIGHLANDS CT

2804 BISCAYNE CT

3601 CHESTNUT DR

2401 HILLSHIRE DR

2512 MEADOW LARK LN
6405 COBBLE CREEK DR
6506 RIPPLING WATER WAY
2404 SPANISH BAY DR

705 RANDY LN

4639 BRANDON WOODS ST
2206 PORT TOWNSEND CT

Name

FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
DARRAT CONSTRUCTION

WES FEWELL CONSTRUCTION, LLC
WES FEWELL CONSTRUCTION, LLC
EBE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.
ANDERSON HOMES

JERRY'S SERVICE

ROBERT JAY HASHEIDER REVOCABLE
Baker Development

ELLIS CONSTRUCTION

GERI SANDERSON

NAUGLECO LLC

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
ANDERSON HOMES

ANDERSON HOMES

VANTAGE CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
HLW BUILDERS, INC.

MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC
TRUESON EXTERIORS

5/1/2014

Valuation

$507,939
$117,360
$303,164
$149,120
$149,120
$171,280
$117,360
$117,360
$171,280
$149,120
$149,120
$171,280
$117,360
$3,500
$200,000
$280,000
$21,000
$5,000
$200,000
$6,000
$2,000
$500,000
$14,805
$182,259
$32,000
$21,249
$238,993
$55,145
$272,000
$7,571
$16,217
$15,240



Application

A

-v-

ApplicationType

1400001758
1400001767
1400001769
1400001778
1400001780
1400001782

00152.rpt

134

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

Permits Issued

thru 04/30/2014

PermitDate Type PermitDescription

04/29/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
04/28/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
04/29/2014 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
04/29/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
04/29/2014  BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
04/30/2014 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

Address

4801 GARDEN GROVE DR
6005 DORNAGH CT

6501 CASHS CROSSING
3600 AUGUSTA DR

5410 STEEPLECHASE DR
201 BREWER DR

Name

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC
TRANSFORMATIONS

A T FRAMING CONSTRUCTION LLC
ABOVE IT ALL

RKI CUSTOM HOMES

JPPCS,INC

5/1/2014

Valuation

$14,778
$6,000
$220,000
$9,551
$280,000
$8,000

$60,422,298



